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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 18 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
2019-05-16 - 11:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat

1. PARYPA Paweł 09 MKP Szczecin 44.61 124
2. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 48.46 97
3. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 49.15 93
4. JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 49.90 88
5. KOWAL Mikołaj 09 MKP Szczecin 49.96 88
6. SUDENIS Miłosz 09 MKP Szczecin 51.35 81
7. WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 52.30 77
8. PACEK Adrian 09 MKP Szczecin 1:01.21 48

11 lat

1. DOKURNO Jakub 08 Foka Choszczno 37.44 210
2. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 40.55 165
3. SZEWCZYK Jeremi 08 Foka Choszczno 43.49 134
4. ZUBKO Olaf 08 MKP Szczecin 45.41 117

12 lat

1. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 38.18 198
2. BRZĘCZEK Jakub 07 Foka Choszczno 38.59 192
3. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 39.13 184
4. BIEGASIEWICZ Franciszek 07 MKP Szczecin 41.69 152

13 lat

1. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 29.37 435
2. LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 31.86 341
3. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 32.59 319
4. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 34.64 265
5. ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 Marlin Gryfino 34.98 258
6. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 36.32 230
7. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 40.39 167

14 lat

1. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 28.88 458
2. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 29.22 442
3. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 32.23 329
4. KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczno 32.31 327
5. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 34.33 272

15 lat

1. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 26.04 625
2. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.23 490
3. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 28.43 480
4. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 28.98 453
5. GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 29.33 437
6. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 30.17 402
7. ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.83 376
8. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 31.09 367
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OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA SZCZECINA
Szczecin, 15- - 16-5-2019

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy

16 lat

1. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 26.44 597
2. NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 27.73 517
3. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.26 440
4. JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 Marlin Gryfino 30.83 376
5. GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 31.01 370

Open

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 25.73 648
2. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 25.78 644
3. CZAPLA Kacper 04 Wodnik Police 26.04 625
4. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 26.44 597
5. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 26.81 573
6. DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 27.15 551
7. NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 27.73 517
8. MODRZYŃSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 27.81 513
9. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 28.08 498

10. ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 28.23 490
11. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 28.43 480
12. SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 28.88 458
13. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 28.98 453
14. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 29.22 442
15. ROGOZIŃSKI Radosław 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 29.26 440
16. GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 29.33 437
17. BURZYŃSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 29.37 435
18. GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 30.17 402
19. ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 30.83 376

JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 Marlin Gryfino 30.83 376
21. GRABSKI Mateusz 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 31.01 370
22. ĆWIKLIŃSKI Jan 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 31.09 367
23. LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 31.86 341
24. SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 32.23 329
25. KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczno 32.31 327
26. PRZYBYLSKI Franciszek 06 MKP Szczecin 32.59 319
27. DOBOSZ Ksawery 05 MKP Szczecin 34.33 272
28. PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 34.64 265
29. ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 Marlin Gryfino 34.98 258
30. JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 36.32 230
31. DOKURNO Jakub 08 Foka Choszczno 37.44 210
32. KOŁCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 38.18 198
33. BRZĘCZEK Jakub 07 Foka Choszczno 38.59 192
34. KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 39.13 184
35. TELEJ Kacper 06 MKP Szczecin 40.39 167
36. GRYKIEŃ Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 40.55 165
37. BIEGASIEWICZ Franciszek 07 MKP Szczecin 41.69 152
38. SZEWCZYK Jeremi 08 Foka Choszczno 43.49 134
39. PARYPA Paweł 09 MKP Szczecin 44.61 124
40. ZUBKO Olaf 08 MKP Szczecin 45.41 117
41. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 48.46 97
42. ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 49.15 93
43. JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 49.90 88
44. KOWAL Mikołaj 09 MKP Szczecin 49.96 88
45. SUDENIS Miłosz 09 MKP Szczecin 51.35 81
46. WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 52.30 77
47. PACEK Adrian 09 MKP Szczecin 1:01.21 48


